
2OO2 NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPS, KITCHENER ON

JULY 26.28

MEDAL TABLE (TNCLUDTNG JR CE CHAMPS)

Total
30
11

7
3
3
2
1

1

Total
32
12
5
3
3
2
1

1

Bronze
I
4
4

1

1

Bronze
12
3
1

2

1

Silver
12
3
2
1

1

Silver
11

4
2
1

2

Gold
I
4
1

2
2

1

1

Gold
I
5
2

3

1

Men
ON
AB
BC
QU
SK
PEI
NS
MB

Women
ON
BC
SK
QU
AB
NB
NF
MB



2002 National Capital Marathono Ottawao Ontario -
}V,f.ay 12

Total participants: 2430

Medals

GOLI) SILYER BRONZE

MEN KEN BC

ONWOMEN

KEN

ONON



2OO2 NATIONAL GROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS. MONCTON NB
November 30.2O02

Medals:

Gold Silver Bronze

Men

Junior
Senior

Women

Junior
Senior

ON
SK

ON
PQ

BC
ON

ON
ON

AB
BC

ON
ON

Ontario

23
74
8

105

Total

60
116
34

210

Women

Senior
Junior
Masters

Ontario

40
72
26

138

Total

85
114
65

264

Men

Senior
Junior
Masters

Total


