2002 NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPS, KITCHENER ON

JULY 26-28

MEDAL TABLE (INCLUDING JR CE CHAMPS)

Men	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Total
ON	9	12	9	30
AB	4	3	4	11
BC	1	2	4	7
QU	2	1	-	3
SK	2	-	1	3
PEI	-	1	1	2
NS	1	-	-	1
MB	1	-	-	1
Women	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Total
ON	9	11	12	32
BC	5	4	3	12
SK	2	2	1	5
QU	-	1	2	3
AB	3	-	-	3
NB	-	2	-	2
NF	1	-	-	1
MB	-		1	1

2002 National Capital Marathon, Ottawa, Ontario – May 12

Total participants: 2430

Medals

	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
MEN	KEN	BC	KEN
WOMEN	ON	ON	ON

2002 NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS, MONCTON NB November 30, 2002

Men	Total	Ontario	Women	Total	Ontario
Senior	85	40	Senior	60	23
Junior	114	72	Junior	116	74
Masters	65	26	Masters	34	8
Total	264	138		210	105

Medals:

	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Men			
Junior Senior	ON SK	AB BC	ON ON
Women			
Junior Senior	ON PQ	ON ON	BC ON